BANCO BILBAO VIZCA

BANCO BILBAO VIZCA
ISIN: ES0113211835  WKN: -

Overview

2024/07/18 17:35:28

Price
9.948 EUR

Difference (2] 1.32% (0.13)

General attributes

ISIN ES0113211835
Symbol BBVA
Exchange BME Continuous Market
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 57,214 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 9.894 EUR
High 10.005 EUR
Low 9.83 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.818 EUR
VWAP 9.947029 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,215,848
Trading volume 71,776,250.86
Number of trades 4,833
Last size -
Futures and Options

Related Futures 54
Related Options =
PDF Downloads

Company report: BANCO BILBAO &
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/18 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/17 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=157078229,37747458,26847017,160015540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0113211835-2024-07-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0113211835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0113211835&ID_NOTATION=8407748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0113211835&ID_NOTATION=8407748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b736e9d93e3d88dbfe5f351eae64f776f8010f188bf26cc9d4f0c28c0b6bac6&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0d5fef06597cc33fa&time=1721432461&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e2c664c73a74691ab448c74a27ecd9705033965caf6600d6d98de820692ac0e&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1ad427ce6abb80337&time=1721432461&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4697e02771b80500d5956d80a1d6625134cb4d5897ca4792f16c46f46b9b4044&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0a71410c67a7c5009&time=1721432461&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f73462da449733bbf45687d678c38aa57fe0c486b6d7bddacd7aaa3bc5391c31&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=04cbb82210475c326&time=1721432461&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bad7ed35e973fdc1cc3cdfa4d5a4b405f14e69849f4ae90aee3d8e277ba1a4d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da17e3822dd3a8ae0&time=1721432461&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

Price

9.948 EUR

Difference (] 1.32% (0.13)
General attributes
ISIN ES0113211835
Symbol BBVA
Exchange BME Continuous Market
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 57,214 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 9.894 EUR
High 10.005 EUR
Low 9.83 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.818 EUR
VWAP 9.947029 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,215,848
Trading volume 71,776,250.86
Number of trades 4,833
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +23.06% +38.90% +95.44%
Perf (abs.) +1.86 +2.79 +4.86
Beta 1.62 1.41 1.47
Volatility  29.32 24.93 31.71

CESKAS

spofitelna

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  15:30
07/18

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
07/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15
07/18

Munich 2024/  08:11

Price

9.942 EUR

9.988 EUR

9.884 EUR

9.946 EUR

9.798 EUR

9.809 EUR (5,942,378
9.483 EUR (9,393,694
9.961 EUR (14,345,432
8.744 EUR (13,398,580
11.275 EUR (2024/04/04
7.974 EUR (2024/01/19
11.275 EUR (2024/04/04
6.690 EUR (2023/08/08

= D O DO =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.09 13
0.00 5
0.15 47
0.00 7
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8407748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192608
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385735
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16331
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London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/10

2024/
05/14

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

17:35

08:00

08:00

08:09

19:32

18:55

17:44

19:31

08:08

(/85

9.905 EUR

9.798 EUR

9.798 EUR

9.794 EUR

10.375 USD

10.18 EUR

9.938 EUR

9.864 EUR

9.77 EUR

9.948 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

71.78

4,833
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32421981
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1990848
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16330
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192603
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1212970
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16327

BANCO BILBAO VIZCA

Company profile

Company Logo

BBVA

Contact Details

BANCO BILBAO VIZCAYA ARGENTARIA

SA

Calle Azul 4 - 28050 Madrid
Telefon: +34-91-537-70-00

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: BANCO BILBAO

VIZCA
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Company Profile

Banco Bilbao Vizcaya Argentaria SA engages in the traditional banking businesses of retail
banking, asset management, private banking, and wholesale banking. It operates through
the following segments: Spain, the United States, Mexico, Turkey, South America, and Rest
of Eurasia. The Spain segment includes mainly the banking and insurance business that the
group carries out in Spain. The United States segment consists of the financial business
activity of BBVA USA in the country and the activity of the branch of BBVA SA in New York.
The Mexico segment refers to banking and insurance businesses in this country as well as
the activity of its branch in Houston. The Turkey segment reports the activity of Garanti
BBVA group that is mainly carried out in this country and, to a lesser extent, in Romania and
the Netherlands. The South America segment comprises of operations in n Argentina,
Colombia, Peru, Uruguay, and Venezuela. The Rest of Eurasia segment includes the
banking business activity carried out by the group in Europe and Asia, excluding Spain. The

company was founded in 1857 and is headquartered in Madrid, Spain.

Members of Management Board

Onur Genc Chairman of Managing

Board

Carlos Torres Member of Executive
Vila Committee

Board of directors

Carlos Torres Vila

Ana Leonor Revenga
Shanklin

Belén Garijo Lopez
Lourdes Maiz Carro

Ana Cristina Peralta
Moreno

Carlos Vicernte
Salazar Lomelin

Connie Hedegaard
Koksbang

Cristina de Parias
Halcon

Enrique Casanueva
Nardiz

Jaime Félix Caruana
Lacorte

Jan Paul Marie F.
Verplancke

José Maldonado
Ramos

José Miguel Andrés
Torrecillas

Juan Pi Llorens

Raul Catarino
Galamba de Oliveira

Sonia Dula

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0113211835-2024-07-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0113211835
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